

ORANGE COUNTY PROCUREMENT DIVISION CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

REQUEST DATE	BUDGET FY	GRANT FUNDING
11/26/24	24/25	N/A THIS REQUEST COMPLIES WITH COST PRINCIPLES

BrAcs		-,		1100	TIE SE	,	O11111			17 22 0		2 172	-0	_		WIT	H CC	ST PRINCIPLES
DEPARTMENT/DIVISION CONTACT NAME										CONTACT PHONE				BUYER/PA/CA NAME				
Administrative Servcies / Capital Projects				s	Jose Canas					407-836-0081								
VENDOR				CHANG ORDER				T	YPE	CONTRACT NUMBER		ER	CANCEL ENTIRE			RE	PO/DO	
AIR MECHANICAL & SERVICE CORPORATION 2					2	C23718			PO	ос		Y23-718		DO NOT MAIL VENDOR COPY				ENDOR COPY
INCREASE, DECREASE OR DELETE COMMODITY LINE																		
CMDTY.			ACT			PREVIOUS UNE DOLLAR AMOUNT			NEW LINE DOLLAR AMOUNT DE			COMMODITY LINE ESCRIPTION/COMMENTS					NET DOLLAR CHANGE	
	Selec	t Ac	ction	FROM	1					broyact Shanks			Sector sV Chiller and Hoof Top Unit Replacement (20063)				JO6 1 :	\$ 0.00
	Selec	t Ac	t Action FRO															\$ 0.00
	Selec	t Ac	ction	FRON	1													\$ 0.00
ADD COMMODITY LINE																		
		LINE		DESCR	IPTION			1			T		1				1	
CMDTY. LINE NO.	CMDTY. CODE	FOI	FOR D.O. YOU MUST SPEC			844		QTY.		MEAS.		UNIT COST		ACCOUNTING LINE				CHANGE
3	97315	Project	Project: Sheelf's Sector tV Chiler a		and Roof For Drif Replace			74139.14	E	EA	\$	1.00		See below				\$ 74,139.14
																		\$ 0.00
																		\$ 0.00
FUNDIN	IG: ACCOU	NTING	LINE OR	REPO	RTING	CODE C	HANG	F										
CMDTY.	ACCTG.		OM		то			FROM			то			F	ROM			TO
NO.	LINE NO.	AMO	DUNT		TOUNT	T ACC		UNTING LINE		ACCOUNTING L		LINE F		REPORTING CODE		_	EPORTING CODE	
3	1			\$ 74	1,139.14	1.14			10	1023-043-2049-3810							1	803105072
						+								_				
ENICHBA	DEDED/DE	ENCLI	BADEDED	/BEOL	IIDED E	OP ALL	TDAN	SACTIONS)					OTL	JED	CHAS	ICES:		
EIACOIAI	DERED/DE	-ENCO		ET DOLL		OK ALL		DOLLARS FOR					OTHER CHANGES:					
ORIGINAL PO/DO AMT. PREVIOUS ADD S			REVIOUS	C/O			THIS C/O	DOCUMENT TO AFTER THIS O				DESCRIBE			E			
				7 🛚	ADD SUBTRACT			\$ 1,420,550.14			No Additional Time.							
	329,000.00 ACT AMOU	NT	3	1,017,41	1.00		Ф	74,139.14	L	\$ 1,4,	20,550	. 14	INO .	nu	uitio	iiai iiii	ΙΟ.	
NET DOLLA						NET DOLLARS FOR THIS C/O			CONTRACT TOTAL			OTAL						
AWARD AMOUNT PREVIO				T D	ממג ול	DD SUBTRACT		AFTER THIS										
\$ 1,329,000.00 \$ 17,411					\$ 74,139.14			\$ 1,420,550.14			0.14							
JUSTIFICA	ATION (REQ	UIRED	FOR ALL 1	RANSA	CTIONS													
Upon r	emoving	the e	xisting i	nsulat	ion, th	ne pipi	ng wa	as found to be	in po	or co	onditio	on and n	eeds	s re	plac	ement. I	3C	C District 6
	g this agree e adjustmen							nty, its agents and	emplo	yees f	rom ar	ny and all lie	abiliti	es u	nder t	his contra	ct fo	or further
VENDOR/ CONTRACTOR AUTHORIZATION DATE: 12/10/24																		
DEPARTMENT APPROVAL SIGNATURE Lance Gorney, Vice Pres. DATE: 7/7/24																		
1079		400	Sell la		9-6	OFF	ICIAL F	PROCUKENIENT DI	VISION	USE O	NLY	N. 34	15	H		4714	P	SI STATE
PROCURI	EMENT APP	ROVAL	:													DATE:		
ADD THE	ADD THE FOLLOWING TEXT TO PO/DO: TRACK CHANGES: YES NO CHANGE AWARD AMOUNT TO:																	